2021 Bristow Junior High Meet Results

7th Girls 8th Girls

4x100 4x100

1. Yukon Red 56.14 1. Bartlesville 55.28
2. Piedmont 58.21 2. Bixby 55.69

3. Mannford 59.26 3. Bristow 56.03

4. Sapulpa 59.70 4. Yukon Red 56.13

5. Mustang North  59.94 5. Piedmont 56.40

6. Yukon White 1.00.00 6. Mustang North 58.21

4 x 800 4 x 800

1. Piedmont 11.33.41 1. Yukon Red 11.59.58
2. Mustang North  11.59.00 2. Mustang North 12.03.03
3. Yukon Red 12.20.00 3. Piedmont 12.14.00
4. Perkins 13.06.89 4. Sapulpa 12.17.45
5. Yukon White 13.19.58 5. Yukon White 13.06.95
6. Bristow 13.51.00 6. Perkins 13.44.00
100 Hurdles 100 Hurdles

1. Chlouber Piedmont  20.45 1. Gann Mustang North
2. Raley Yukon Red 20.66 2. Batson Yukon White

3. Sartin Perkins 21.82 3. Reese  Bristow

4. Andis Yukon Red 21.95 4. Clark Mannford

5. McDougal Bristow 21.95 5. Honeman Mustang North
6. Craig Mannford 2212 6. Kent Bristow

4 x 200 4 x 200

1. Yukon Red 2.06.76 1. Bartlesville 1.59.81
2. Piedmont 2.07.64 2. Bixby 2.01.10
3. Mustang North  2.08.65 3. Piedmont 2.01.81
4. Bristow 2.09.30 4. Yukon Red 2.02.45
5. Mannford 2.09.41 5. Bristow 2.02.69
6. Sapulpa 2.11.14 6. Metro 2.05.07

19.45
20.63
21.07
21.08
21.08
21.47
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1. Williams
2. Evans

3. McMellen
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5. Tuell

6. Parker

400

1. Conn

2. Rodriquez
3. Johnson
4. Hill

Piedmont
Sapulpa
Yukon Red
Sapulpa
Yukon White
Sapulpa

Yukon Red
Bristow
Southeast
Bristow
Mannford
Sapulpa

Bristow
Piedmont
Piedmont

Mustang North

5. Thompson Bristow

6. Roco

300 Hurdles

1. Andis
2. Chabrer

Piedmont

Yukon Red

Piedmont

3. Sroozynski Mustang

4. Keele
5. Davis
6. Stone
200

1. Jackson

Mustang North

Sapulpa
Perkins

Sapulpa

2. McMullen Southeast

2.52.09
2.57.43
2.59.52
3.08.91
3.08.95
3.09.58

14.06
14.71
15.01
15.07
15.18
15.21

1.14.83
1.18.15
1.19.30
1.20.44
1.22.39
1.22.72

56.58
59.39
59.78
1.00.08
1.03.09
1.03.58

30.71
30.82

800

1. Manley Bartlesville
2. Cothran Bixby

3. Hutchison Bixby

4. SchneiderYukon Red
5. Collard  Sapulpa
6. Pratt Bartlesville
100

1. Robins  Bartlesville
2. Fielder Bartlesville
3. Cozort  Bixby

4. Friday Bristow

5. Wilson  Bixby

6. BluebaughMetro
400

1. Fielder Bartlesville
2. Manley Bartlesville
3. Wernli Bixby

4. Doctormen Yukon Red
5. Partin Piedmont
6. Wagon Bixby

300 Hurdles

1. Gann Mustang
2. Reese  Bristow

3. Grey Bartlesville
4. Baker Yukon White
5. Turner  Mustang
6. Nielsen Bixby

200

1. Cozort  Bixby

2. Ligans  Bartlesville

2.44.63
2.45.09
2.46.43
2.57.37
2.58.07
3.02.27

13.87
14.01
14.03
14.07
14.53
14.69

1.07.28
1.12.77
1.13.76
1.14.00
1.15.12
1.15.68

55.95
57.63
59.66
1.00.70
1.00.83
1.03.45

29.39
29.97



3. Parker Sapulpa

4. Lance Mustang North
5. Evans Bristow

6. Amador Mounds

1600

1. Dankenbring Piedmont
2. Bird Piedmont
3. Morey Yukon Red
4. Madden Sapulpa
5. Grimes Mustang
6. Toole Piedmont
4 x 400

1. Yukon Red 5.04.45
2. Mannford 5.07.59
3. Mustang 5.14.65
4. Piedmont 5.19.63
5. Yukon White 5.19.78
6. Perkins 5.25.14
Long Jump

1. Williams  Yukon Red

2. Srtczynski Mustang

3. Howard  Piedmont

4. Dunbar  Perkins

5. Bowers  Yukon Red

6. Turnbull  Bristow

High Jump

1. Sroozynski Mustang
2. Andis Yukon Red
3. Raley Yukon Red
4. Sartin Perkins
5. Queen Sapulpa
6. Bladeras Mustang

31.64
32.39
32.61
32.95

6.13.03
6.24.32
6.24.52
6.31.27
6.35.59
6.40.62

13-05
12-07.5
12-06.5
11-00
11-00
10-11.5

4-04
4-02
3-10
3-10
3-08
3-08

3.
4.
5.
6.

Wilson  Bixby 30.06
Wilhite  Bristow 30.38
Bluebaugh Metro 30.46
Tupman Bixby 30.57

1600
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Scheck Piedmont 5.57.60
Manley Bartlesville 6.15.15
Hutchison Bixby 6.19.14
Cothrin  Bixby 6.31.14
Schneider Yukon Red 6.35.94
Caldwell Piedmont  6.39.08

4 x 400

ok wN -~

Yukon Red 4.50.96
Piedmont 5.02.72
Mustang 5.02.95
Yukon White 5.05.75
Bixby 5.17.23
Perkins 5.36.27

Long Jump

1. Robbins Bartlesville 14-01
2. Brown Bartlesville 12-10.5
3. Trindle  Yukon Red 12-07
4. Beach Bixby 12-04
5. Wagner Bixby 12-01
6. Williamson Yukon Red 11-02
High Jump

1. Ligans  Bartlesville 4-08
2. Gaines Yukon Red 4-04
3. Cain Yukon Red 4-04
4. Nielsen Bixby 4-00
5. Hagens Yukon 3-10
6. Gann Mustang 3-10



Pole Vault Pole Vault

1. Tuell Mannford 7-06 1. Kent Bristow

2. Huffines Yukon 6-00 2. Irons Bartlesville
3. 3. Ligans  Bartlesville
4. 4. Hancock Bartlesville
5. 5. Rich Yukon Red
6. 6. Bashlor Yukon White
Shot Shot

1. Henderson Yukon Red 24-03 1. Lowery Perkins

2. Martinez Southeast 22-03 2. Terrel Perkins

3. Egan Yukon Red 22-01.5 3. Smith Bartlesville
4. Watkins Piedmont 21-06.5 4. Abner Yukon Red
5. Miller Mounds 20-09 5. Jones Yukon Red
6. Tilly Yukon White 20-04.5 6. Zamora Yukon Red
Discus Discus

1. Cross Yukon Red 66-03.5 1. Barbee Bixby

2. Tilley Yukon white 58-00.5 2. Barbee Bixby

3. Watkins Piedmont 57-10 3. Jones Yukon Red
4. Golden Yukon White 57-07 4. Karpilo Mustang

5. Smith Yukon White 55-03 5. Braxten Piedmont

6. Roberts Bristow 54-04 6. Lowrey Perkins

7th Boys 8th Boys

4 x100 4 x100

1. Yukon Red 52.63 1. Yukon Red 47.28
2. Sapulpa 53.94 2. Piedmont 49.01
3. Mustang 54.03 3. Bixby 49.09
4. Metro 54.44 4. Bartlesville 49.34
5. Piedmont 55.94 5. Metro 49.88
6. Perkins 57.65 6. Mustang 50.63
4 x 800 4 x 800

7-00
6-06
6-00
5-06
5-06
5-06

24-10.5
24-09.5
21-11
21-02.5
20-09
20-09

67-08
65-06
63-09
59-05.5
55-08.5
54-06



S e i

Yukon Red
Sapulpa
Yukon White
Piedmont
Mustang
Mannford

110 Hurdles

10.16.72
10.27.37
10.31.00
10.35.94
10.38.13
10.39.00

1. Piedmont 10.39.06

2. Mustang 10.59.08

3. Yukon Red 11.01.00

4. Mannford 11.46.00

5. Yukon White 12.14.00

6. Yukon “B” 12.37.00

110 Hurdles

1. Destry Yukon Red 17.56
2. ldne Yukon Red 21.03
3. Harris Piedmont 21.17
4. Cazzell Sapulpa 21.38
5. Moore Mannford 21.46
6. Owen Piedmont  21.84
4 x 200

1. Metro 1.563.70

2. Sapulpa 1.54.69

3. Mustang 1.55.45

4. Piedmont 1.56.82

5. Yukon Red 1.57.19

6. Mannford 2.03.52

800

1. Boson Metro 2.26.06
2. Fellenstein Bixby 2.28.27
3. Champagne Mustang 2.32.09
4. Neuman Yukon Red 2.33.83
5. Knight Yukon Red 2.34.15
6. Wind Mounds 2.34.26
100

1. Destry Yukon Red 12.57
2. Brewer  Sapulpa 13.01
3. Sorrel Mustang 13.72
4. King Sapulpa 13.82

Nickels
Casey
Taylor
Suthers
Vanzant
Graves
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4 x 200

Bixby

Metro
Bristow
Mustang
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800

Thayer
Sexton
McGhee
Carter
Gravens
Bursiaga

o0k wnN -

100

Carter
Darnell
Dansby

el A\

Yukon Red

Piedmont

Bartlesville
Mustang
Bartlesville

Yukon Red

Bristow
Bristow

16.91
17.72
19.02
19.22
19.84
20.40

1.41.08

1.45.19
1.46.50
1.49.60
1.51.25
1.52.66

Mustang
Yukon Red
Sapulpa
Piedmont
Yukon Red
Piedmont

Bixby
Bartlesville
Bristow

Goodman Metro

2.29.90
2.41.82
2.42.53
2.46.34
2.49.37
2.54.33

11.91
12.10
12.22
12.51



5. Wilson
6. Baker

400

1. Finley
2. McGhee
3. Halt

4. Odell

5. Shell

6. Canfield

300 Hurdles

. Lane
. Moore
. Burk

Piedmont
Sapulpa

Metro
Sapulpa
Piedmont
Perkins
Mannford
Bristow

Yukon Red
Mannford
Mustang
Yukon White

. Robertson Mustang

1

2

3

4. Becerra
5

6. Griffen
200

1. Lujan
2. Brewer
3. King

4. Cox

5. Leslie
6. Laflan

1600

1. Thayer
2. Kinnery
3. McGhee
4. Johns
5. Gravens
6. Finlee

4 x 400

Yukon White

Yukon Red
Sapulpa
Sapulpa
Yukon Red
Sapulpa
Piedmont

Mustang
Piedmont
Sapulpa
Piedmont
Yukon Red
Metro

13.88
13.95

1.10.25
1.12.25
1.13.22
1.13.37
1.13.49
1.14.26

54.34
56.07
56.38
1.00.28
1.01.95
1.08.53

25.41
27.20
28.15
28.20
28.50
28.69

5.29.45
5.47.44
5.58.77
5.59.83
6.00.70
6.01.66

5. Gerald
6. Harman

400

Farmer
Jones
Cargg
Dawson
Robleleo
Downing

o0k wh =

300 Hurdles

Southers
Casey
Tabora
Taylor
Richards
Hahns
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200

1. Rogers
2. Carter
3. Whiduath
4. Dansby
5. Peoples
6. Hannen

. Finch
. Dawson
. Mcintosh

Yukon Red
Metro

Yukon Red
Yukon Red
Piedmont
Metro
Bartlesville
Mustang

Yukon Red
Mustang
Mounds
Bartlesville
Sapulpa
Bixby

Yukon Red
Bixby
Piedmont
Bristow
Yukon Red
Metro

Piedmont
Metro

Piedmont
Piedmont

. McCullough Sapulpa

1
2
3
4. Pauley
5
6. Neuman

4 x 400

Yukon Red

12.57
12.58

1.00.07
1.00.51
1.00.89
1.01.07
1.03.01
1.03.14

47.96
48.70
48.93
50.83
50.88
51.21

24.82
25.52
25.89
25.95
26.41
26.78

5.02.78
5.31.52
5.34.28
5.37.31
5.41.41
5.50.28



. Yukon Red

1

2. Piedmont
3. Mustang
4. Perkins
5. Metro
6. Mannford

Long Jump

1. Thayer
2. King

3. Kinzie
4. Cox

5. Cassell
6. Canfield

High Jump

1. Hernandez

2. Fish
3. Lile

4. Thompson

5. Eng
6.

Pole Vault

1. Prentice
2. Kennedy
3. Hahn

4. Herring
5. Griffen
6.

Shot
1. Hamilton

2. Carter
3. Sorrel

Mustang
Sapulpa
Perkins
Yukon Red
Sapulpa
Bristow

4.30.90
4.47.65
4.52.25
4.53.06
4.53.33
4.59.77

15-06.5
14-04.5
13-05
13-02
12-10.5
12-10.5

Yukon Red 4-08

Yukon
Yukon
Metro
Metro

Yukon
Yukon
Yukon
Yukon
Yukon

Yukon
Yukon
Mustang

4-08
4-06
4-06
4-06

6-06
5-06
5-06
5-06
5-00

31-04.5
30-06.5
28-11.5

1. Yukon Red 4.02.90

2. Bartlesville 4.05.07

3. Metro 4.18.07

4. Bristow 4.22.00

5. Bixby 42215

6. Mustang 4.22.18
Long Jump

1. Darnell Bartlesville 16-08
2. Rogers Yukon Red 16-08
3. Nickels Bartlesville 16-08
4. Molan Bixby 16-03
5. Shider Bixby 16-02
6. Graves Bristow 16-00
High Jump

1. Doctorman Yukon Red 5-04
2. Cardwell Piedmont 5-00
3. Peoples Yukon 5-00
4. Jones Yukon Red 5-00
5. Miller Mustang 5-00
6. Proper Bartlesville 5-00
Pole Vault

1. Turner Bartlesville 9-00
2. Young Bartlesville 8-00
3. Bishop  Bristow 7-06
4. Honeycutt Bristow 7-06
5. Rush Yukon 7-00
6. Dekinder Yukon 6-06
Shot

1. Olivo Yukon 35-09
2. Brudell Perkins 34-10
3. Hawkins Mustang 34-09.5



4. Schulty
5. Davidson
6. Lulus

Discus

1. Lujan

2. Hamilton
3. Thornhill
4. Roland
5. Schelte
6. Carter

Yukon
Bristow
Piedmont

Yukon
Yukon
Yukon
Bristow
Yukon
Yukon

27-06.5
27-05.5
27-02.5

98-02.5
78-01
75-10.5
72-04
68-10.5
68-08

4.

Vann Yukon

32-05

5. Middlebusher Bartlesville 31-10
Polves Bartlesville 31-05.5

6.

Discus

1. Holman Yukon
2. Ramey Bristow
3. Olivo Yukon
4. Troxell Yukon
5. Wendorff Yukon
6. Brandell Perkins

104-01
95-09
95-05.5
91-03
88-05.5
85-11



